
First Name Last Name State PDJ PDTD CDJ CDTD D C Phone Email
Keith Angstadt MA recorded recorded 978-374-0008 kdangst@comcast.net
Madeleine Augustsson CA learner 209-452-6488 maddie@sargentequest.com
Jessica Axelsson NJ Registered recorded 609-846-5105 ponydriving@yahoo.com
Francois Bergeron QC, CN recorded Senior 450-829-3349 mober@oricom.ca
Deborah Bevan SC Registered recorded 608-692-6465 berrygirlbvn@gmail.com
Chris Bickford OR recorded learner 503-682-2282 cbstable@msn.com
Melissa Boyd MI recorded recorded Registered Registered 810-516-6560 melissaboyd@charter.net
Dana Bright PA Registered Registered Senior Registered 717-471-7524 cdeponyz@comcast.net
Larry Brinker BC, CN Registered recorded 604-533-1049 brinkers@telus.net
Teresa Bron WA Registered 509-840-3861 mtb224@icoud.com
Al Bulgawicz TX recorded 281-351-9770 mini@willowcrest.com
Dede Bushneck NC Registered 919-815-4723 drivingmissdede@gmail.com
Nicole Cable NY Registered 716-474-1818 nac_12@yahoo.com
Ted Campbell CA Registered Registered 562-221-6656 t.v.campbell@verizon.net
Janet Carswell FL learner 912-266-2629 cowboysandroses@comcast.net
Byron Crook AB, CN recorded 780-719-8335 byron.crook@gmail.com
Gregg Cutler CA Registered Registered 805-428-0734 Gregg.J.Cutler@gmail.com
Margaret Cutler CA Registered Senior Registered recorded 805-501-4060 m.jody.cutler@gmail.com
Nancy Dimick VT learner 802-249-9646 sndimick@comcast.net
Ellen Ettenger FL Senior 352-615-6460 shorty1956@gmail.com
John Freiburger WI Registered 608-835-0001 frei@chorus.net
Diane Goyette QC recorded recorded 514-476-2172 dgoyette2@videotron.ca
Ruth Graves TX Registered recorded 903-883-4638 iminthebarnnow@gmail.com
Lydia Gray IL recorded 630-557-0241 LydiaGrayDVM@gmail.com
Sem Groenewoud NY Registered 914-380-2303 famgroenewoud@gmail.com
Rebecca Gutierrez SC Registered 803-646-0462 reb.syd@gmail.com
Michele Harn TN recorded 608-558-3436 micheleharn@gmail.com
Yvette Harris MD learner recorded learner 301-418-0842 harrisbunch.yh@gmail.com
Marsha Himler SC Registered Registered learner recorded 518-664-8370 stonecroftmh@yahoo.com
Steve Holm NC recorded Registered 413-822-1267 trotoneasy@aol.com
Karen Homer-Brown KY Registered recorded learner 317-502-1326 bhs@iquest.net
Craig Kellogg NC Registered Registered Senior Registered Registered learner 910-691-8444 wcraigkellogg@gmail.com
Susan Koso MA Registered Registered recorded 617-448-6941 susan.koso@comcast.net
Wayne Kramer AZ Registered 225-439-4782 wkramer@gmail.com
Lynn Legg VA Registered 804-229-9708 lmlegg22@gmail.com
Mary Ruth Marks WI Registered 608-513-7490 maryruthmarks@gmail.com
Jennifer Matheson SC recorded 803-292-3064 jennifermatheson@bellsouth.net
Debra McCarthy FL learner recorded 315-383-4187 eliteavatar@gmail.com
Ronda McPherson SC learner 747-266-5333 rondamcp@gmail.com
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Jane Merritt CA recorded Registered 530-623-6361 paintedsportpony2@gmail.com
Rebecca Merritt PA Registered 215-534-3029 twospots13@gmail.com
Pamela Miller CA learner 818-899-0211 pam.hei@verizon.net
Gina Miner CA learner 510-918-5800 vwminer@me.com
Ian Moller MI Registered 734-426-8606 ianmoller@yahoo.com
Merrie Morgan CA recorded 760-608-0517 ponypair@yahoo.com
Tracey Morgan MD Registered 301-648-5158 gemmapony@aol.com
Carrie Ostrowski KY recorded 502-530-0847 oski.equine@gmail.com
Kail Palmer-Miller PA Registered Registered Senior Registered Registered 610-802-0463 kail.palmer@gmail.com
Terry Pickett MI Registered Registered 810-272-6798 terrypickett55@gmail.com
Hannah Polson PA Registered recorded 802-522-6574 polshanb@gmail.com
Sheila Purdum NE learner learner 402-560-2255 purdumstables@gmail.com
Marcie Quist NC Senior recorded 910-245-4428 quistlaw@gmail.com
Lauren Reece FL recorded Registered 207-698-0873 Littlerivermorgan@outlook.com
David Remley NY Registered learner Registered 585-750-1654 davecinremley@gmail.com
Katy Rhinehart SC recorded recorded recorded 641-485-7821 gkm104@heartofiowa.net
Sue Rogers VT recorded learner 802-952-8456 noblegesture@tds.net
Sara Schmitt NJ recorded 908-303-1830 saraeschmitt@gmail.com
Muffy Seaton SC Registered Registered 540-454-1092 fourfleas@aol.com
Linda Sewall NC learner 919-801-7925 lcsonion@gmail.com
Lisa Singer SC Registered 610-960-8695 chateaulog@gmail.com
Rochelle Temple PA Registered Registered 804-837-4888 catalystdriving@gmail.com
James Thomas FL Registered Registered 785-691-5886 jimt327@gmail.com
Kacy Tipton-Fashik FL recorded 352-409-1398 kacyf@thegrandoaks.com
Stephanie Van Den Hurk FL recorded 904-964-6918 svandenhurk1@gmail.com
William Venditta PA Registered Registered 610-869-4603 coachhornfarm@verizon.net
David Ventura CA Registered 925-634-9466 dventura222@yahoo.com
Kristin Whittington IN recorded learner 317-407-6021 landmarkfarms@lightbound.com
Eric Wilking NH recorded 603-235-8459 ewilking@exeternh.gov
Boots Wright FL Senior 352-629-7801 webothfarms@gmail.com
Martha Younger ON, CN recorded 352-615-2598 myoungermillar@gmail.com
Keith Yutzy TX Registered 713-805-7574 keith@lonestardartmoors.com
Hardy Zantke CA Senior 310-375-6162 HZlax@aol.com
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